L1700086673

(Requestor's Na	ame)
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/l	Phone #)
PICK-UP WAI	IT MAIL
(Business Entit	ty Name)
(Document Nur	mber)
Certified Copies Certif	icates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Office	
Office Us	se Only



300303398213

03/13/17--01003--013 ++25.00

J-11/17

SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

FILED

Real Estate Law
Title Insurance
Business Law
Estate Planning
Probate
Trust Administration



Howard C. Stross, JD/MBA hstross@strosslaw.com

Dwayne F. Jotch, JD djotch@strosslaw.com

Sabrina L. Casagrande, JD scasagrande@strosslaw.com

September 7, 2017

File #4302

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Tananassee, Florida 52514

Re: Amendment to Articles of Organization for Palm Harbor Partners LLC

Dear Sir/Madam:

You will find enclosed our firm's check # $\frac{\cancel{\cancel{\xi}}97\cancel{\cancel{\xi}}}{\cancel{\cancel{\xi}}}$ in the amount of \$25.00 as payment of the filing fee for the enclosed Amendment to Articles of Organization for Palm Harbor Partners LLC.

We have also enclosed a self-address stamped envelope for the return of a copy of the filing.

If you have any questions at all regarding the enclosed please give our office a call.

Kindest regards Stross Law Firm

Lois S. Smith,

Real Estate Paralegal

/lss

Enclosures

Vcfoud-0917\FILES\4302\LET137420(PHP).docx

COVER LETTER

TO: 'Registration Section

Division of Co.	rporations		
Palm Harb SUBJECT:	or Partners LLC		
	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	John G. Downey		
		Name of Person	
	Palm Harbor Partners LLO	2	
		Firm/Company	
	921 Chatham Way		
		Address	
		33	
	 	City State and Zip Code	
	Johndowney511@yahoo.co		
	ll l	to be used for future annual report not	ification)
For further information of	oncerning this matter, please c	all:	
John G. Downey		941 286-9803 at()	
Name or	Person		ne Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Stan:s	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Registra Division P.O. Bo	NG ADDRESS: ation Section in of Corporations ix 6327 ssee, FL 32314	STREET/COUR Registration Section Division of Corpo Clifton Building 2661 Executive Co Tallahassee, FL 32	on rations enter Circle

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Palm Harbor Partners LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company) The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 4.18 2017 and assigned Florida document number L17000086673 This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address Cirv New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent: I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and

company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability

MGR = M AMBR = A	lanager Authorized Member		
<u> </u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	John G. Downey	1523 Sand Hollow Court	Add
		Palm Harbor, Florida 34683	□ Remove
MBR	Paul Carbone	921 Chatham Way	
		Palm Harbor, Florida 34683	□ Remove
			■ Change
1GR	Susan P. Carbone	921 Chatham Way	□ Add
	•	Palm Harbor, Florida 34683	Remove
			Change
IGR	Donielle N. Downey	1523 Sand Hollow Court	
		Palm Harbor, Florida 34683	■ Remove
			Change
			□ Remove
			Change
			Add
			☐ Remove
			Change

	ending any other information, e		,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
_					
	•	ļ ļ			
•	·, — ·				
		1			
-					
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
		<u> </u>			
_					
_			·		
-					
_			<u> </u>		
				W I S	17
		 :		<u> </u>	<u>~</u> .
		jj		AHAS	EP]
				SE SE	9
-		<u> </u>		m c	<u>:</u>
				[080]	ະ ກຸ
				DA	75 m
_		1			
		ii ii		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
ectiv 1 effe	ve date, if other than the date of serive date is listed, the date must be spec-	of filing:	a date of filing or more than 9	(optional)	nt to 605 0'
<u>te:</u>]	If the date inserted in this block doe	s not meet the applicat	ble statutory filing require	ments, this date will no	t be listed
cume	ent's effective date on the Departme	ent of State's records.			
rec	ord specifies a delayed effec	tive date, but not	an effective time, at	: 12:01 a.m. on the	earlier
he '	90th day after the record is	filed.			
	0 2ha//	2017			
ed_	5-911//				
		<u> </u>			
				5	
	Signatu	re of a member or authori	ized representative of a mem	ber	
	12. 11		-		
	Trans (C) D)	Typed or printed	name of signer	girina	
		DEDUCE OF DEHILLS	HARRIE OF SIEHEC	71	
		∬ ′ ′	•	V	

Filing Fee: \$25.00